UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74AUP1G97                        CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 9
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-B93.b
LOW-POWER CONFIGURABLE
MULTIPLE-FUNCTION GATE
 DESCRIPTION
The U74AUP1G97 ensures a very low static- and dynamic-power

1
6
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Package Packing
U74AUP1G97L-AL6-R U74AUP1G97G-AL6-R SOT-363 Tape Reel
U74AUP1G97L-AG6-R U74AUP1G97G-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AL6: SOT-363, AG6: SOT-26
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
U74AUP1G97G-AL6-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
U74AUP1G97                    CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-B93.b
 MARKING
 PIN CONFIGURATION